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CLASSIFICACAO FINAL OFICIAL - CPTT (RETIFICADA)

1.° Condutor

2.° Condutor/Nav.

Veiculo

P.Gr.

Dif. 1.%anterior

3-O

4.°

5'0

6'0

7AO

8'0

9.0

10.°

11.°

12.°

13.°

14.°

15.°

16.°

17.°

18.°

19.°

20.°

21.2

22°

239

205

209

215

237

206

235

217

635

242

212

625

605

402

238

264

266

604

618

251

410

229

239

223

Tiago Reis
Henrique Silva
Petr Hozdk
Santag Racing
Lourengo Rosa
Jodo Ferreira
PRK Sport Rally Team
Nuno Matos
Alexandre Pinto
Alejandro Martins
Santag Racing
Sérgio Matos
Santag Racing
Coviar Raid Sport C D
SG6S Car Racing
Nuno Rogério
MMSport
Santag Racing
S6S Car Racing

Paulo Jorge Rodrigues

Luis Manuel Rodrigues
Dias

Filipe Cameirinha

Manuel Correia

Tiago Reis
Henrigue Silva
Petr Hozdk
Jodo Dias
Lourengo Rosa
Jodo Ferreira
Miguel Casaca
Nuno Matos
Alexandre Pinto
Alejandro Martins
Jodo Carvalho
Sérgio Matos
Rui Farinha
Victor Grasa
Nelson José Martinho
Nuno Rogério
Jorge Cardoso

Antonio Carvalho

Pedro Gongalo Madeira
Palma

Paulo Jorge Rodrigues
Luis Rodrigues
Filipe Cameirinha

Manuel Correia

Valter Cardoso
Henrique Damasio
Marek Sykora
Jodo Miranda

Nuno Morias

Filipe José Pires
Relvas

Jodo Luz
Ricardo Claro
Fausto Mota
José Marques
Nuno Guilherme
Gouveia Fernandez
Rui Pita
Alvaro Rodriguez Sans
Rui Manuel Floréncio
Pedro Santos
Nelson Ramos
Gonzalo Reis
Romeo Martins

Miguel Salvador

Pedro Miguel Mexia de
Almeida

Jérémy Duhois

Jorge Carvalho

Toyota Hilux

Mercedes Cattiva
Proto X

Mini Paceman
Can Am X3
Toyota Hilux T+
Yamaha YXZ 1000R
VW Amarok

Opel Mokka Proto

Bombardier Can Am
Maverick X3

Mini JCW Rallye
Can Am Maverick X3
Mercedes E 230
Can Am Maverick X3

Can Am Maverick X3

Can Am SSV Maverick
XRS 2020

Can Am X3
Mercedes 6-300

Can Am Maverick X3

Can Am SSV Maverick
XRC

Can Am Maverick X3
Nissan PickUp Proto
Can Am X3

Mitsubishi Lancer

Grupo

13

13

T8

3

m

T4

n

T4

T3

13

T3

3

13

T4

3

3°

1°

4°

1°

b s

2°

9.2

10.°

Tempo/(Penal.)

3:35:12,7

3:36:57,2
(0:01:00,0)
3:40:20,0
{0:02:00,0)
3:40:53,5
(0:02:00,0)
3:42:27,7
(0:04:00,0)
3:43:29,5

3:54:19,4
{0:04:00,0)
3:56:33,7
{0:04:00,0)
3:57:04,0
(0:05:00,0)
4:01:11,2
{0:05:20,0)
4:01:48,1
{0:04:00,0)
4:03:54,5
(0:06:00,0)
4:04:12,0
(0:06:00,0)
4:05:03,1
(0:02:00,0)
4:05:27,1
{0:04:00,0)
4:05:38,8
(0:02:00,0)
4:08:02,9
{0:04:00,0)
4:09:40,4
{0:02:00,0)
4:13:10,6
(0:17:00,0)
4:13:44,4
(0:16:00,0)
4:15:31,4
(0:04:00,0)
4:15:43,8
(0:16:00,0)
4:17:56,7
{0:02:00,0)

0:01:44,5
0:01:44,5
0:05:07,3
0:03:22,8
0:05:40,8
0:00:33,5
0:07:15,0
0:01:34,2
0:08:16,8
0:01:01,8
0:19:06,7
0:10:49,9
0:21:21,0
0:02:14,3
0:21:51,3
0:00:30,3
0:25:58,5
0:04:07,2
0:26:35,4
0:00:36,9
0:28:41,8
0:02:06,4
0:28:59,3
0:00:17,5
0:29:50,4
0:00:51,1
0:30:14,4
0:00:24,0
0:30:26,1
0:00:11,7
0:32:50,2
0:02:24,1
0:34:27,7
0:01:37,5
0:37:57,9
0:03:30,2
0:38:31,7
0:00:33,8
0:40:18,7
0:01:47,0
0:40:31,1
0:00:12,4
0:42:44,0
0:02:12,9



24.°

25°

26.°

27.°

28.°

29.°

30.°

31.2

32.°

33.°

34.°

412

227

630

634

631

638

632

403

231

643

629

Concorrente

Jodo Paula

Bruno Oliveira

Jodo Lourengo

Michael Braun

Pedro Simoes

Filipe Cachopas

Luis Caetano

José Alhino Lima de
Faria

Fernando Manuel Grilo

Barreiro

Jodo Paulo Oliveira

Francisco Dias

1.° Condutor

Jodo Manuel Carneiro

Bruno Oliveira

Jodo Lourengo

Michael Braun

Pedro Simdes

Filipe Cachopas

Luis Caetano

José Albino Lima de
Faria

Fernando Barreiro
Jo@o Paulo Oliveira

Francisco Dias

2.° Condutor/Nav.

Nuno Filipe Mota
Jose Marquez
Nuno Sousa
Ivo Santos
Miguel Paiao
Vitor Jesus

Andre Jodo Vicente

Vitor Hugo Calado
Mendes

Paulo Torres
Pedro Cagao

Mario Feio

Veiculo

Can Am Maverick X3

Ford Ranger

Nissan Navara D22

Nissan Navara

Mitsuhishi Pajero

BMW 316 PROTO

Nissan Pathfinder R51

BRP Can Am Maverick
XRS Turbo

Isuzu D-Max

Toyota RAV 4

Nissan Pic-Up 2.5

Loulg, em 16 de junho de 2023, pelas 22H00

0 CCD - CPTT

]

Paulo Laginha - Li

Grupo

T2

T8

T2

T8

T2

T4

T2

T8

T2

P. Gr.

. CDA n.° PT23/0056

Tempo/(Penal.)

4:22:13,3
(0:02:00,0)
4:23:12,8
(0:04:00,0)
4:24:54,5
{0:02:00,0)
4:25:20,4
(0:02:00,0)
4:27:06,6
(0:04:00,0)
4:32:29,8
(0:04:00,0)
4:32:39,3
(0:04:00,0)
4:32:48,5
(0:04:00,0)
4:36:21,7
(0:05:00,0)
5:13:51,1
(0:04:00,0)
5:17:20,2
(0:16:00,0)

Dif. 1.%anterior

0:47:00,6
0:04:16,6
0:48:00,1
0:00:59,5
0:49:41,8
0:01:41,7
0:50:07,7
0:00:25,9
0:51:53,9
0:01:46,2
0:57:17,1
0:05:23,2
0:57:26,6
0:00:09,5
0:57:35,8
0:00:09,2
1:01:09,0
0:03:33,2
1:38:38,4
0:37:29,4
1:42:07,5
0:03:29,1



